504945051 06/05/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4991798

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHS AGRI INTEL LLC	02/01/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHS NORTH LLC
Street Address:	5500 CENEX DRIVE
City:	INVER GROVE HEIGHTS
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55077

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15280203

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)340-8827

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612-340-2600

Email: coffey.krista@dorsey.com

Correspondent Name: DORSEY & WHITNEY LLP - MINNEAPOLIS ATTEN
Address Line 1: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY PRACTICE GROUP - P

Address Line 2: 50 SOUTH SIXTH STREET, SUITE 1500
Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402-1498

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P259719.US.01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KRISTA COFFEY
SIGNATURE:	/Krista Coffey/
DATE SIGNED:	06/05/2018

Total Attachments: 3

source=P259719US01_Amendment_to_CHSNorthLLC#page1.tif source=P259719US01_Amendment_to_CHSNorthLLC#page2.tif source=P259719US01_Amendment_to_CHSNorthLLC#page3.tif

PATENT 504945051 REEL: 046296 FRAME: 0826

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

Minnesota Limited Liability Company | Amendment to Articles of Organization

Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 322B or 322C

Read the instructions before completing this form.
Filing Fee: \$55 for expedited service in-person and online filings, \$35 if submitted by mail



1. List the name of this company currently on file with the O	ffice of the Minnesota Secretary	of State: (R	equired)
CHS Agri Intelligence LLC			N-2-W-1-W-1-W-1-W-1-W-1-W-1-W-1-W-1-W-1-W
2. The articles of organization for this Limited Liability Com	pany are amended pursuant to (Chapter 322B	or 322C.
AMENDMENT OPTIONS: Complete as many amendme changing the information related to that option.	nt options as apply. Complete	e an option o	only if you are
The company name is changed to: CHS North LLC			
4. The registered office address is changed to:		MN	
Street Address (A post office box by itself is not acceptable)	City	State	Zip Code
5. The registered agent is changed to:	6. List the date the expirate jurisdiction of its organizate.		C)
7. The business mailing address has changed to:	mm/dd/yyyy or Perpetual		
Address	City	State	Zip Code
8. Does the limited liability company elect to be governed un- Chapter 322C and accept all of the duties and responsibility	•	✓ Yes	No
If yes, then the Limited Liability Company elects to be gov filing, or at a stated date within 30 days after filing as allow		ctive either i	nmediately upon
9. The articles of organization are otherwise amended as follo	ws:		
10. I, the undersigned, certify that I am signing this document person(s) whose signature would be required who has authoriz capacities. I further certify that I have completed all required correct and in compliance with the applicable chapter of Minn subject to the penalties of perjury as set forth in Section 609.4 If this filing is governed under Minnesota Statutes 322B, I certo come under Minnesota Statutes 322C in its operating agrees	zed me to sign this document or fields, and that the information nesota Statutes. I understand that 8 as if I had signed this documentify that this Limited Liability Coment	n his/her beha in this docur at by signing ent under oath Company has	alf, or in both nent is true and this document I am n. not yet elected
Signature of Authorized Person or Authorized Agent	$\frac{2/1/17}{\text{Date}}$		-

PATENT REEL: 046296 FRAME: 0827

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State
Minnesota Limited Liability Company | Amendment to Articles of Organization
Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 322B or 322C



Email Address for Official Notices

Enter an email address to which the Secreta	ry of State can forward official notices required by law and other i	notices:
Helene.Dreyling@CHSInc.com		
☐ Check here to have your email address of	excluded from requests for bulk data, to the extent allowed by Mir	nnesota law
List a name and daytime phone number	of a person who can be contacted about this form:	
Helene Dreyling	651-355-3744	
Contact Name	Phone Number	
register with the MN Dept. of Agriculture	acial interest in agricultural land or land capable of being farne's Corporate Farm Program. Incial interest in agricultural land or land capable of being farmed?	
Yes \square No \boxtimes	netal interest in agricultural land of land capable of being farmed.	<i>(</i>

LLCAmendmentRev.9/8/2015



Work Item 932076800025 Original File Number 704105900028

STATE OF MINNESOTA
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE
FILED
02/02/2017 11:59 PM

Steve Simon Secretary of State

Oteve Vimm

PATENT REEL: 046296 FRAME: 0829

RECORDED: 06/05/2018